HYFEED PONY PELLETS

COST-EFFECTIVE NUTRITION

Ideal for

HORSES
AND PONIES IN
LIGHT-MEDIUM

Hyfeed Pony Pellets is an economical
supplementary feed for horses and ponies
formulated for a wide variety of situations
including spelling horses, pony club,
broodmares or performance horses in light to
medium workloads.

v Contains a comprehensive range of
essential minerals and vitamins

v" Economical and convenient to use
v Available in 20kg bags and 500kg bulk bags

PONY PELLETS DAILY FEEDING RATES

Feed at 1-4kg per head per day, depending on
size of horse and workload being performed.

Feed with chaff, hay or pasture, at the rate of
1-1.5% of bodyweight.

PONY PELLETS INGREDIENTS

Hyfeed Pony Pellets are a blend of the following quality ingredients:

Milling Byproducts, Copra Meal, Lime, Bentonite, Agimol, Salt,
Mag Oxide, Vitamin and Trace Mineral Premix
*Base raw ingredients may gradually change
due to season variations.

Protein % Min
Digestible Energy Mj/kg
Crude Fat % Min
Crude Fibre % Min
Salt % Max

Starch % Min

Total Sugar % Min

Calcium g/kg Min
Phosphorus g/kg Min
Magnesium g/kg Min

Sulphur g/kg Min

/

FEEDSAFE J/ACCREDITED

c)FEEII HANUFACTURER

Enquiries 07 4633 2266

12

4.5
13.3
1.0
11.6
7.0

12.0
3.0
5.0

2.0

PONY PELLETS NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

(TYPICAL ANALYSIS PER KG)

Iron mg/kg Min

Zinc mg/kg Min
Copper mg/kg Min
Manganese mg/kg Min
Selenium mg/kg Min
Cobalt mg/kg Min
lodine mg/kg Min
Vitamin A IU/kg Min
Vitamin D IU/kg Min
Vitamin E mg/kg Min
Vitamin K3 mg/kg Min
Vitamin B1 mg/kg Min
Vitamin B2 mg/kg Min
Vitamin B6 mg/kg Min
Vitamin B12 mg/kg Min

Biotin mg/kg Min

D-Calcium Pantothenate
mg/kg Min

Folic Acid mg/kg Min

Niacin mg/kg Min

www.hyfeed.com.au

115
58
19.0
70.0
0.19
2.0
2.0
10 000
1700
35
1.79
3.57
7.14
3.57
0.018

0.18

8.93




