HYFEED PONY PELLETS

COST-EFFECTIVE NUTRITION



Hyfeed Pony Pellets is an economical supplementary feed for horses and ponies formulated for a wide variety of situations including spelling horses, pony club, broodmares or performance horses in light to medium workloads.

- Contains a comprehensive range of essential minerals and vitamins
- ✓ Economical and convenient to use
- √ Available in 20kg bags and 500kg bulk bags

Ideal for HORSES AND PONIES IN LIGHT-MEDIUM WORK

PONY PELLETS DAILY FEEDING RATES

Feed at 1-4kg per head per day, depending on size of horse and workload being performed.

Feed with chaff, hay or pasture, at the rate of 1-1.5% of bodyweight.

PONY PELLETS INGREDIENTS

Hyfeed Pony Pellets are a blend of the following quality ingredients: Milling Byproducts, Copra Meal, Lime, Bentonite, Agimol, Salt, Mag Oxide, Vitamin and Trace Mineral Premix
*Base raw ingredients may gradually change
due to season variations.

PONY PELLETS NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

(TYPICAL ANALYSIS PER KG)

Basic Analysis	Dry- matter
Protein % Min	12
Digestible Energy Mj/kg	12
Crude Fat % Min	4.5
Crude Fibre % Min	13.3
Salt % Max	1.0
Starch % Min	11.6
Total Sugar % Min	7.0

Macro Minerals	Level g/kg
Calcium g/kg Min	12.0
Phosphorus g/kg Min	3.0
Magnesium g/kg Min	5.0
Sulphur g/kg Min	2.0



Trace Minerals	Level mg/kg
Iron mg/kg Min	115
Zinc mg/kg Min	58
Copper mg/kg Min	19.0
Manganese mg/kg Min	70.0
Selenium mg/kg Min	0.19
Cobalt mg/kg Min	2.0
Iodine mg/kg Min	2.0
Vitamin A IU/kg Min	10 000
Vitamin D IU/kg Min	1 700
Vitamin E mg/kg Min	35
Vitamin K3 mg/kg Min	1.79
Vitamin B1 mg/kg Min	3.57
Vitamin B2 mg/kg Min	7.14
Vitamin B6 mg/kg Min	3.57
Vitamin B12 mg/kg Min	0.018
Biotin mg/kg Min	0.18
D-Calcium Pantothenate mg/kg Min	8.93
Folic Acid mg/kg Min	1.79
Niacin mg/kg Min	35.0